
Part#: ADC108S102CIMT/NOPB Manufacturers: N/A

Description: ADC 10BIT 8CH 0.5-1MSPS 16TSSOP

RFQ

Part#: ADC10D1000CIUT/NOPB Manufacturers: N/A

Description: IC ADC 10BIT 1GSPS DUAL 292-BGA

RFQ

Part#: ADC10D1500CIUT Manufacturers: N/A

Description: IC ADC 10BIT 1.5GSPS DL 292BGA

RFQ

Part#: ADC108S102CIMTX/NOPB Manufacturers: N/A

Description: ADC 10BIT 8CH 0.5-1MSPS 16-TSSOP

RFQ

Part#: ADC108S052CIMTX Manufacturers: N/A

Description: ADC 10BIT 8CH 500KSPS 16-TSSOP

RFQ

Part#: ADC108S102CIMT Manufacturers: N/A

Description: ADC 10BIT 8CH 0.5-1MSPS 16TSSOP

RFQ

Part#: ADC10D020CIVSX Manufacturers: N/A

Description: IC HI SPEED ADC 10BIT 48TQFP

RFQ

Part#: ADC108S052CIMTX/NOPB Manufacturers: N/A

Description: ADC 10BIT 8CH 500KSPS 16-TSSOP

RFQ

Part#: ADC108S102EVAL Manufacturers: N/A

Description: BOARD EVALUATION FOR ADC108S102

RFQ

Part#: ADC10D1000RB/NOPB Manufacturers: N/A

Description: BOARD REF FOR ADC10D1000RB

RFQ

Part#: ADC10D1000CIUT Manufacturers: N/A

Description: IC ADC 10BIT 1GSPS DUAL 292-BGA

RFQ

Part#: ADC10D020CIVS Manufacturers: N/A

Description: IC ADC 10BIT 48-TQFP

RFQ

Part#: ADC10D040CIVS Manufacturers: N/A

Description: IC ADC 10BIT 48-TQFP

RFQ

Part#: ADC10D1500CIUT/NOPB Manufacturers: N/A

Description: IC ADC 10BIT 1.5GSPS DL 292BGA

RFQ

Part#: ADC108S102CIMTX Manufacturers: N/A

Description: ADC 10BIT 8CH 0.5-1MSPS 16-TSSOP

RFQ

Part#: ADC10D020CIVSX/NOPB Manufacturers: N/A

Description: IC HI SPEED ADC 10BIT 48TQFP

RFQ

Part#: ADC10D040CIVS/NOPB Manufacturers: N/A

Description: IC ADC 10BIT 48-TQFP

RFQ

Part#: ADC108S052EVAL Manufacturers: N/A

Description: BOARD EVALUATION FOR ADC108S052

RFQ

Part#: ADC10D1500RB/NOPB Manufacturers: N/A

Description: EVAL BOARD FOR ADC10D1500CIUT

RFQ

Part#: ADC10D020CIVS/NOPB Manufacturers: N/A

Description: IC ADC 10BIT 48-TQFP

RFQ

ADC10D020CIVSE/NOPB ADC10D020CIVSE/NOPB distributor ADC10D020CIVSE/NOPB supplier ADC10D020CIVSE/NOPB price

ADC10D020CIVSE/NOPB download datasheet ADC10D020CIVSE/NOPB datasheet ADC10D020CIVSE/NOPB stock buy ADC10D020CIVSE/NOPB

ADC10D020CIVSE/NOPB

Part Number ADC10D020CIVSE/NOPB Manufacturer N/A

Description IC HI SPEED ADC 10BIT 48TQFP Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Quantity Available 4716 pcs Data sheet

Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) Voltage - Supply, Digital 2.7 V ~ 3.6 V

Voltage - Supply, Analog 2.7 V ~ 3.6 V Supplier Device Package 48-TQFP (7x7)

Series - Sampling Rate (Per Second) 20M

Reference Type External, Internal Ratio - S/H:ADC 1:1

Packaging Tape & Reel (TR) Package / Case 48-TQFP

Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C Number of Inputs 2

Number of Bits 10 Number of A/D Converters 1

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Input Type Differential, Single Ended Features Simultaneous Sampling

Detailed Description 10 Bit Analog to Digital Converter 2 Input 1 Two-Step 48-TQFP (7x7) Data Interface Parallel

Configuration S/H-ADC Base Part Number ADC10D020

Architecture Two-Step
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Buy ADC10D020CIVSE/NOPB with confidence from
Component-World.HK, 1 Year Warranty

Part Number: RoHs Status:

Manufacturer Ship From:

Description Shipment Way:

Data sheet:

ADC10D020CIVSE/NOPB Lead free / RoHS Compliant

N/A Hong Kong

IC HI SPEED ADC 10BIT 48TQFP DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

 

Request For Quotation

PRODUCT PARAMETER

RELATED PRODUCTS

https://www.component-world.hk/
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC10D020CIVSE-NOPB.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC10D020CIVSE-NOPB.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2193760.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/products/Integrated-Circuits(ICs).html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC108S102CIMT-NOPB.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC108S102CIMT-NOPB.html
https://www.component-world.hk
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6320385.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC10D1000CIUT-NOPB.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC10D1000CIUT-NOPB.html
https://www.component-world.hk
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/305441.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC10D1500CIUT.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC10D1500CIUT.html
https://www.component-world.hk
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6422770.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC108S102CIMTX-NOPB.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC108S102CIMTX-NOPB.html
https://www.component-world.hk
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6483229.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC108S052CIMTX.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC108S052CIMTX.html
https://www.component-world.hk
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3597500.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC108S102CIMT.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC108S102CIMT.html
https://www.component-world.hk
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5030832.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC10D020CIVSX.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC10D020CIVSX.html
https://www.component-world.hk
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1161418.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC108S052CIMTX-NOPB.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC108S052CIMTX-NOPB.html
https://www.component-world.hk
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3669542.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC108S102EVAL.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC108S102EVAL.html
https://www.component-world.hk
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4003605.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC10D1000RB-NOPB.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC10D1000RB-NOPB.html
https://www.component-world.hk
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/334575.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC10D1000CIUT.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC10D1000CIUT.html
https://www.component-world.hk
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6899542.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC10D020CIVS.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC10D020CIVS.html
https://www.component-world.hk
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3984667.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC10D040CIVS.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC10D040CIVS.html
https://www.component-world.hk
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6681391.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC10D1500CIUT-NOPB.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC10D1500CIUT-NOPB.html
https://www.component-world.hk
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6464131.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC108S102CIMTX.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC108S102CIMTX.html
https://www.component-world.hk
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4141962.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC10D020CIVSX-NOPB.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC10D020CIVSX-NOPB.html
https://www.component-world.hk
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4110052.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC10D040CIVS-NOPB.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC10D040CIVS-NOPB.html
https://www.component-world.hk
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5030548.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC108S052EVAL.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC108S052EVAL.html
https://www.component-world.hk
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2116073.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC10D1500RB-NOPB.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC10D1500RB-NOPB.html
https://www.component-world.hk
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3367071.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC10D020CIVS-NOPB.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC10D020CIVS-NOPB.html
https://www.component-world.hk
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6536208.htm
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